LLS-X-HB8-150/120/100-CC
100 / 120 / 150 Watt Adjustable LED UFO High Bay
Project Name _______________________________________________________________
Product design upgrades may result in specification changes without notice. Speak to a Product Specialist for the latest information.
www.ledlightingsupply.com (888) 423-3191
Headquartered at: 1 Chestnut Street, 4M Nashua NH 03060
WebID : 2188
DETAILS

LLS-X-HB8-150/120/100-CC
100 / 120 / 150 Watt Adjustable LED UFO High Bay
Project Name _______________________________________________________________
Product design upgrades may result in specification changes without notice. Speak to a Product Specialist for the latest information.
www.ledlightingsupply.com (888) 423-3191
Headquartered at: 1 Chestnut Street, 4M Nashua NH 03060
WebID : 2188
ENERGY SAVINGS
Based on 12 hours / day and $0.13 kWh - eia.gov national average(2025)
Metal Halide Watts LED Watts 1 Year Energy Savings 5 Year Energy Savings
400 100 $170.04 $850.20
400 120 $158.70 $793.52
400 150 $141.70 $708.50
PRODUCT FAMILY MODELS
SKU Watts Lumens Lumens/Watt
LLS-X-HB8-150/120/100-CC 100|120|150 15000|18000|22500 150
LLS-X-HB8-240/200/180-CC 180|200|240 27000|30000|36000 150
LLS-X-HB8-310/270/240-CC 240|270|310 34800|39150|45000 145
LLS-X-HB8-150-5-HV 150 21700 145
LLS-X-HB8-240-5-HV 240 36000 150
LLS-X-HB8-310-5-HV 310 45000 145